
 

2025 Holiday Schedule 
 

The following is a list of MAC observed holidays in the year 2025.  Please observe 
these dates when planning and scheduling business activity in 2025. 

 
 

Holiday Date of Holiday Date Observed 
New Year's Day January 1, 2025 Monday, January 1 

Martin Luther King Day January 20, 2025 Monday, January 20 

Presidents' Day February 17, 2025 Monday, February 17 

Memorial Day May 26, 2025 Monday, May 26 

Juneteenth  June 19, 2025 Thursday, June 19 

Independence Day  July 4, 2025 Friday, July 4 

Labor Day September 1, 2025 Monday, September 1 

Veterans Day November 11, 2025 Tuesday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Day November 27, 2025 Thursday, November 27 

Friday following Thanksgiving November 28, 2025 Friday, November 28 

Christmas Day December 25, 2025 Thursday, December 25 

Floating Holidays (2)  Any day before December 1 
 


